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Men / 4U / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dominic Briscas4007
Bankstown

9.750 9.600 9.4009.650 9.90010.000 58.300
1 9T 3 2 2 2T 1 

1 

Will Bohringer4024
Shire

9.350 9.750 9.8009.750 9.9509.500 58.100
5 6T 2 1 11 1 2 

2 

Elijah Wu4008
SGC

9.300 9.850 9.3009.800 9.8509.900 58.000
6T 4 1 3 6 4T 3 

3 

Bailey McCaughey4001
AAG

9.450 10.250 8.7009.600 9.10010.133 57.233
3T 1 4 12T 1 12 4 

4 

Varchas Malik4021
SHG

9.450 9.800 9.0009.500 9.6009.633 56.983
3T 5 7T 7 9 6 5 

5 

Igor Zadrutsky4020
SHG

8.950 10.050 8.7009.300 9.4509.966 56.416
9T 3 14 12T 3T 7 6 

6 

Ali Aziz4006
SGC

8.950 9.600 8.4509.400 9.8509.933 56.183
9T 9T 11T 15T 5 4T 7 

7 

Charlie Digby4015
NNAG

8.150 9.450 8.8509.500 9.9009.966 55.816
15T 11 7T 11 3T 2T 8 

8 

Daniel Farrell4022
SHG

9.550 8.700 9.1509.150 9.3509.833 55.733
2 14 15 4T 8 8T 9 

9 

Marcello Romeo4003
AAG

9.300 10.200 8.9509.000 8.9508.566 54.966
6T 2 16 8T 16 14 10 

10 

Mate Eles4017
NNAG

8.650 9.150 8.9509.550 8.3009.866 54.466
11T 12 5T 8T 7 17 11 

11 

Jett Preiss4002
AAG

9.050 9.750 9.1509.350 8.5008.366 54.166
8 6T 13 4T 19 16 12 

12 

Lucas Kropman4014
NNAG

8.150 9.750 8.0008.800 9.3009.600 53.600
15T 6T 17T 22 10 11 13 

13 

Logan Cashel4018
SGC

8.650 8.550 9.0509.450 8.7008.100 52.500
11T 16 10 6 21 15 14 

14 

Daniel Amromin4023
Shire

8.200 8.600 8.1509.550 8.2008.833 51.533
14 15 5T 21 13 18 15 

15 

Elijah Barros4019
SGC

8.450 7.450 8.7009.400 9.3507.833 51.183
13 19 11T 12T 23 8T 16 

16 

Sam Digby4016
NNAG

6.850 6.350 8.9509.500 9.3509.100 50.100
23T 22T 7T 8T 12 8T 17 

17 

Jonas Dicke4013
NNAG

7.650 6.850 8.4508.350 9.0508.666 49.016
18T 21 21 15T 15 13 18 

18 

Will Glass4012
NNAG

6.850 8.850 8.3508.200 7.9508.733 48.933
23T 13 22 18 14 20 19 

19 

Sameer Mehri4025
SOP

7.400 7.950 8.4008.100 7.8508.433 48.133
21 17 23 17 17T 21 20 

20 

Lucas Neyertz4005
FDLC

8.150 6.250 8.2008.450 8.0507.933 47.033
15T 24 19 20 22 19 21 

21 

Austin Schaapveld4004
CWG

7.650 7.250 8.3007.750 7.4008.200 46.550
18T 20 25 19 20 25 22 

22 

Zander Slade4011
NNAG

7.100 6.350 7.9508.800 7.8008.433 46.433
22 22T 17T 23 17T 22 23 

23 

James Black4010
MWGC

7.650 7.750 7.4507.900 7.5506.733 45.033
18T 18 24 25 25 23 24 

24 

Toby Hesse4009
HSC

5.000 6.100 7.9008.400 7.4507.600 42.450
25 25 20 24 24 24 25 

25 
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